The Air Guard series of Wireless Video & P/T/Z Control
Systems have been developed specifically for use in
professional CCTV installations. These units include both
wireless video as well as wireless P/T/Z control systems
housed in NEMA enclosures and come completely
assembled and ready to install.
2.0 Mile System with Video & PTZ Control
AG-1450/1550

2452.5 MHz
2472.5 MHz
HOW TO ORDER Specifications
1104 Buchanan Rd., Suite C3, Antioch, CA 94509 • Tel: 925/776-1070 • Fax: 925/776-1074 • www.premierwirelessinc.com
VIDEO ONLY
0-1/2 Mile 0-1.0 Mile 0-2.0 Mile
AG-1200 AG-1250
AG-1300 AG-1325 AG-1350
VIDEO & P/T/Z
0-1/2 Mile 0-1.0 Mile 0-2.0 Mile
1st Camera AG-1400 AG-1450
Add’l Cameras AG-1410 AG-1460
1st Camera AG-1500 AG-1525 AG-1550
Add’l Cameras AG-1510 AG-1535 AG-1560
Option A: 24 VAC Power Input
Option B: RS-232 only
Option C2: Add audio for 2.4 GHz systems
Option C5: Add audio for 5.8 GHz systems
Option D2: Full duplex data, AG-1400, 1450, 1500, 1525, 1550
Option D1: Full duplex data, AG-1410, 1460, 1510, 1535, 1560
Option E: 12 VDC Power Input
EACH SYSTEM INCLUDES;
• 2 NEMA Enclosures; (with Heaters & Fans)
• Video (& Data) Transmitters & Receivers
• Antennas & Cables      • Pole Mounts
Controls & Indicators
(5.8 GHz wireless video only)
Channel Change  . . . . . . . . . . . . .Push Button
System Test  . . . . . . . . .Push Button (TX Only)
RSSI Level  . . . . . . . . .Push Button (RX Only)
LED Indicators
TX & RX  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Channel & Low
Supply Voltage
TX Only . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .No Video Input
& System Test
RX Only  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .RSSI Level
Contact I/O (5.8 GHz wireless video only)
Number of Input  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Input . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 V Logic (normally high)
or Contact (open or close)
Output . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 V Logic, 10 mA max
Connectors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . Screw Terminals
Mechanical
Weight (per enclosure)
1200 & 1300 Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.5 lbs
1400 & 1500 Series  . . . . . . . . . . . 13.5 lbs
Dimensions (each enclosure)
1200 & 1300 Series  . . . .11.5” x 13.5” x 5.5”
1400 & 1500 Series  . . . . . . . . .13” x 15” x 6”
Environmental
Operating Temperature  . . . . -20° C to +65° C
Storage Temperature  . . . . . .-50° C to +85° C
VIDEO RECEIVER (at monitor)
VIDEO TX & DATA RX (at camera)
Power
Input Voltage 120 VAC 24 VAC 12.0 VDC
Input Current (max)
1200 & 1300 Series 0.2 A 0.7 A 1.4 A
1400 & 1500 Series 0.5 A 1.3 A 2.2 A
AG-1410/1510
5733.75 MHz
5748.50 MHz
5763.25 MHz
5778.00 MHz
5792.75 MHz
5807.50 MHz
5822.25 MHz
5837.00 MHz
5851.75 MHz
5866.50 MHz
AH-80 Rx Dish for AG-1550/1560 AH-82 Rx Dish for AG-1525/1535